Datum

03.09.2023
10.09.2023
17.09.2023
24.09.2023
01.10.2023
08.10.2023
15.10.2023
22.10.2023
29.10.2023
05.11.2023
12.11.2023
19.11.2023
26.11.2023
03.12.2023
10.12.2023
17.12.2023
07.01.2024
14.01.2024
21.01.2024
28.01.2024
04.02.2024
18.02.2024
25.02.2024
03.03.2024
10.03.2024
17.03.2024
07.04.2024
14.04.2024
21.04.2024
28.04.2024
05.05.2024

2023-2024 Terminplan mit Paarungen fiir

Bezirksliga Wes

Weilerbach und Mackenbach
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MB - Mackenbach OB - Ohmbach

WB - Weilerbach
RN - Ramstein-Niedermohr

RB - Reich

enbach

RaB - Rammelsbach
LE - Lauterecken

KT - Kohlbachtal
TB - Thallichtenberg
BH - Baumholder
BF - Birkenfeld




